
Elementary School News #40 Ms. Mint (Secretary) 02-751-1201 ext. 204
Monday, June 7th, 2021 Dr. James (Principal) 02-751-1201

Ms. Nilar andDr. James Viewing KGAChinese

PK4BChinesewith Dr. Jessica

More PK4BChinesewith Dr. Jessica

Dear Parents and the TCIS Community,

MOE Student Tracking Link for thisWeek
Please fill out this week’sMOE Student Tracking form today. It is
very important that theMOE Student Tracking Form is filled out
eachMonday.

MOE Student Tracking

ECE Extended June Classes
Wehave begun the ECE extended June classes. I visited
each grade-level class today, and everything was going
smoothly. Students seemed very happy. If you have any
questions concerning the classroom, please contact the
homeroom or special’s teacher directly.

Kru Pat Thai Lessons with KGB

PK4A English withMs. Rajinee

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfAJK5QUxC7ybNuZXfrzn25kRwYo_BaxA70J_w3s5nVqNHY6A/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0&gxids=7628


● Revised Calendar
● PK2 class withMs.Kathy
● PK3 class withMs.Bell.
● PK3Chinese class withMs.Esther

● PK4 class with Dr.Jessica
● Grade 1 Class withMs.Juanita
● Grade 4 class withMs.Cameron

Dr. James Email: james.cooke@tcis.ac.th

Important Dates:

June 22nd - ECE End of Year - Dismissal at 11:30am

mailto:james.cooke@tcis.ac.th


PK2 class withMs.Kathy



PK3 class withMs.Bell
In PK3, we take pride with our daily writing practice that provides us numerous opportunities to develop our fine
motor skills, phonological awareness, phonics, and concepts of print. Gripping the pencil strengthens our muscles
in the hand and fingers while forming letters.



Chinese class withMs.Esther





PK4 class with Dr.Jessica
Chinese character大“big” online learning. Kids showed the posture of BIG andwrote the Chinese character.



Grade 1 Class withMs.Juanita
On our last day together, 1a students met to talk about their year together and to say goodby for the summer.
We have loved our time together, andwhile we can't be together in person, we can be together in our hearts.



Grade 4 class withMs.Cameron
On Tuesday, we had funwithmathmemes. Earlier, we hadworked on reviewing our IXLmath skills.
Afterwards, we released some stress by laughing with each other about these funnymathmemes and related
them to our class over the year!



Our Wonderful Early Years and Elementary School Team
Staff Contact List

Teacher
Name

Teacher Photo Assignment Room Email Address

Kru Rung

Thai School
Director HS Office rung@tcis.ac.th

Dr. James Early Years and
Elementary
Principal

ES Office james.cooke@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Mint ES School
Secretary

ES Office Sirada@tcis.ac.th

mailto:rung@tcis.ac.th


Mr. Tony Chinese HOD HS Office tony@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Ted Curriculum
Coordinator 5-51 ted.persinger@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Kathy PK2 PK2 Room kathy@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Belle PK3A (English) 1-15 grace@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Esther PK3B (Chinese) 1-16 esther.lin@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Rajinee PK4A (English) 1-14 rajinee@tcis.ac.th

mailto:tony@tcis.ac.th
mailto:ted.persinger@tcis.ac.th


Dr. Jessica PK4B (Chinese) 1-13 jessica.hsu@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Nilar KGA 1-12 nilar@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Carie KGB 1-11 carie@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Juanita 1A 1-23 juanita@tcis.ac.th

Ms Erin 1B 1-24 erin@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Emma 2A 1-22 emma@tcis.ac.th



Mr. Greg 2B 1-21 gregory@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Andrew 3A (B) Language
Arts & Social
Studies

1-32 andrew.brenzel@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Joy 3B (A) Math and
Science

1-33 kathleenjoyp@tcis.ac.th

Ms.
Cameron

4A (B) Math and
Science

1-44 cameron@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Mansel 4B (A) Language
Arts & Social
Studies

1-43 mansel@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Alex PE (PK2-4)
Counselor

Mac Mini
Lab, 4310

alexander@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Cream Art (PK2-6) 1-37 cream@tcis.ac.th



Ms.
Rebekah

Music (PK2-6) 1-27 rebekah@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Pat Thai 128 vitchuda@tcis.ac.th

Ms.
NongSong

Thai 1-31 nongsong@tcis.ac.th

Kru Fai Thai 1-35 chalita@tcis.ac.th

Kru Yim Thai 4311 Kornvida@tcis.ac.th

Dr. Kevin Chinese 1-25 kevin.chen@tcis.ac.th



Ms. Lynn Chinese 1-29 lynn.fang@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Frankie Chinese 1-45 frankie@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Yang Chinese Substitute 1-36A yangwei-chi@tcis.ac.th

Mr. Ju-Hung Chinese 1-34 hsiehju-hung@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Yi-Ling Chinese 1-41A yiling@tcis.ac.th

Ms. Tang Chinese
(PK2 only)

PK2 Room tang@tcis.ac.th



Ms. Gigi EAL/ Librarian Library gerardine@tcis.ac.th jess

Ms.Key
Kenatta

PK2 TA 110 kenatta@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Sai
Sawitree

PK2 TA 110 sawitree@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Jang
Wanwisa

PK3A TA 115 wanwarangj@gmail.com

Ms.Memei
Patchaya

PK3A TA 115 patchaya@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Zom
Sarunthorn

PK3B TA 116 sarunthorn@tcis.ac.th

Ms.Pink
Onpimon

PK3B TA 116 onpimon@tcis.ac.th




